Dow University of Health Sciences
Karachi
(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2024-1729 B
Following is the Result of BBA SEMESTER -VIII EXAMINATION 2024 SPRING
(HELD IN JULY - 2024) of Candidates at Institute of Business & Health Management as per subject(s) Appeared

Seat No SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT

COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS

IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT=PASS
PROCUREMENT & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT THE CONTEMPORARY APPROACHES=PASS
DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS

COMMUNITY AND HOSPITAL PHARMACY=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS

IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT=PASS
PROCUREMENT & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS

IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT=PASS
PROCUREMENT & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS
ISLAMIC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT=PASS
TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS

RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS
ISLAMIC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT=PASS
TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS

RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS

TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS

ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT THE CONTEMPORARY APPROACHES=PASS
DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS

COMMUNITY AND HOSPITAL PHARMACY=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS

SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS

ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS

SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS

ADVERTISING AND MEDIA PLANNING=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS

SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS

ADVERTISING AND MEDIA PLANNING=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT THE CONTEMPORARY APPROACHES=PASS
DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS

COMMUNITY AND HOSPITAL PHARMACY=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS

TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS

ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS
ISLAMIC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT=PASS
TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS

RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS

SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS

TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS

RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

2009101

2009103

2009105

2009106

2009107

2009108

2009109

2009110

2009111

2009112

2009113

2009118

2009121

2009123

2009124

Page 1 of 2



Dow University of Health Sciences
Karachi
(Examinations Department)

Seat No SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT

COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS
ISLAMIC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT=PASS
TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT=PASS
PROCUREMENT & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

2009009 | RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS
RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

2009126

2009127

2009131

2009132

2009133

2009139

2009144

2009007

2009017

Result of The Following Candidates are Withheld:

2009114 | 2009115 | 2009125 | 2009130 | 1809126

IMPORTANT NOTE

1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.

2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University
reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.

3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 29-08-2024

Copy forwarded to:

. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.

The Principal / Director, Institute of Business & Health Management, DUHS

The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS

Web Manager, DUHS

The Public Relation Officer, DUHS

All Concerned.

PN WNE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page 2 of 2



