

# Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2024-1729 B

### Following is the Result of **BBA SEMESTER -VIII EXAMINATION 2024 SPRING**

(HELD IN JULY - 2024) of Candidates at Institute of Business & Health Management as per subject(s) Appeared

Seat No	SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT
Scat 140	
2009101	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT=PASS
	PROCUREMENT & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
2009103	HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT THE CONTEMPORARY APPROACHES=PASS
	DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS
	COMMUNITY AND HOSPITAL PHARMACY=PASS RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
2009105	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
	IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT=PASS
	PROCUREMENT & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT=PASS
2009106	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
	IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT=PASS   PROCUREMENT & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS
2009107	ISLAMIC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT=PASS
2007107	TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS  TREASURY AND FIND MANAGEMENT, PAGG
2009108	TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS ISLAMIC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT=PASS
	TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
2009109	TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT THE CONTEMPORARY APPROACHES=PASS
2009110	DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS
	COMMUNITY AND HOSPITAL PHARMACY=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
2009111	SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS
2009112	SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS
2007112	ADVERTISING AND MEDIA PLANNING=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS  DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS
	SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS
2009113	ADVERTISING AND MEDIA PLANNING=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT THE CONTEMPORARY APPROACHES=PASS
2009118	DIGITAL MARKETING =PASS   COMMUNITY AND HOSPITAL PHARMACY=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
2009121	TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS  TREACHEN AND FIND MANAGEMENT, PAGE
2009123	TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS ISLAMIC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT=PASS
	TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS
2009124	SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS
	TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS



## Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

Seat No	SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT
2009126	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
	TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
2009127	TREASURY AND FUND MANAGEMENT=PASS
	ISLAMIC PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT=PASS
	TAXATION MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
2009131	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
	IMPORT EXPORT MANAGEMENT=PASS
	PROCUREMENT & INVENTORY MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
2009132	SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS
	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
2009133	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
	TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
2007133	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
2009139	TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
2007107	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
2009144	TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
2007211	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
	COMPENSATION AND BENEFIT=PASS
2009007	TALENT MANAGEMENT=PASS
	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT= PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
2009009	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS
2009017	SALES MANAGEMENT=PASS
	RESEARCH PROJECT=PASS

#### Result of The Following Candidates are Withheld:

2009114 2009	2009125	2009130	1809126
--------------	---------	---------	---------

#### **IMPORTANT NOTE**

- The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

#### **KARACHI**

#### CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 29-08-2024

Copy forwarded to:

- $The \ Staff \ Officer \ to \ Vice-Chancellor, \ Dow \ University \ of \ Health \ Sciences, \ Karachi.$
- The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi. The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- The Principal / Director, Institute of Business & Health Management, DUHS
  The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
- Web Manager, DUHS
- The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS